3 Brewers

3 Brewers
Adnams
Adnams
Aither Brewery
Aither Brewery
Aldwark
Aldwark

Alter Ego Brewery
Batemans
Batemans
Beestonia
Bellfield
Bishop Nick
Bishop Nick
Born Brewery
Bowness Bay
Brewpoint
Brewpoint
Buntingford
Buntingford
Buxton

Cross Borders
Dancing Duck
Dancing Duck
Dancing Duck
Ennerdale
Front Row
Front Row
Goffs

Goffs

Hornes
Hornes
Kelchner
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard

Bedford Beer & Cider Festival 2024

Cask Ales

Blonde

IPA

Distant Fields
Southwold Bitter
Artemis
Equinox

Hare Of The Hill
Roan

Vigilante Oatmeal Stout

Curious George
Salem Porter
Pale Rider

Lucky Spence
Martyr

Ridley's Rite
Blonde

Raven Red
Anchorman

Half The World Away
Hurricane
Oatmeal Stout
Deepdale

Wee Braw

22

Dark Drake

Nice Weather
Darkest

99

Wot No Cheyz
Cheltenham Gold
Jester 6
Featherstone Amber
Triple Goat IPA
Half Nelson

Best Buzzard
Festival Ale

4.2
4.6
4.5
3.7
4.0
3.8
4.6
4.0
4.8
4.6
4.7
4.0
3.5
4.8
3.6
3.8
4.2
4.1
4.5
43
4.4
4.0
4.0
43
4.5
4.1
4.2
4.4
5.0
4.5
5.0
3.6
5.0
3.6
4.3
4.1
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Leighton Buzzard
Loch Lomond
Magpie

Magpie

Nene Valley Brewery
Nene Valley Brewery
New River

New River

Not That California
Old Cannon

Old Cannon

Orkney

Orkney

Papworth

Papworth

Potton

Potton

Roman Way

Roman Way

Roman Way

Shiny Brewery

Shiny Brewery

Siren Craft

Spey Valley

Sulwath

Three Acre

Three Blind Mice
Tiny Rebel

Tirril

Tirril

Towcester Mill
Towcester Mill

Tring

Tring

Tring

Wheatsheaf Brewery
Wheatsheaf Brewery
Woodfordes
Woodfordes

Train Robber

West Highland Way
Cherry Raven

JPA

Rip It Up

Simple Pleasures
Blind Poet

Lost River

Smoke On The Water
Blonde Bombshell
Gunners Daughter
Dark Island

Red MacGregor
Old Riverport Session Stout
Sabro Summer
Crow Stout
Shannon IPA
Aquila

Paradox

Villam

Positive Grindset
Rocky

Broken Dream
Sunshine on Keith
Solway Mist

Best Bitter

Old Brown Mouse
Cwtch

Hardnott Ale
Loughrigg Ale
Black Fire

Steam Ale

Death or Glory
Mansion Mild
Squadron Scramble
Armageddon
Isolation

Norfolk Nog
Wherry

5.0
5.0
4.4

5.2
6.0

3.6
4.5
4.0
4.4
4.2
5.5
4.6
4.0
3.8
5.0
4.5
3.5
4.2
4.4
4.4
4.7
4.1
6.5
3.8
5.5
4.0
4.2
4.6
4.2
4.4
5.2
4.5
7.2
3.7

4.0
5.5
4.5

4.6
3.8

ODOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOLOLLOLDLOLOLOLLOLDOLDLOLOLBOLOLOLLOLDOLBOLOLOLLOLOLOLDOLOLBOLOOLOLO OO

<

cCC

rr O

rrr

I T




Keg Beers

Boon (Belgium) Kriek 40 K
Brewpoint Genesis 41 K
Brewpoint Tiny Spark 05 K V
Hacker-Pschorr (Germany) Munchner Hell 50 K
Paulaner (Germany) Weissbier Kristallklar 55 K
Halve Maan (Belgium) Brugse Zot Blond 6.0 K
Paulaner (Germany) Munich Lager 49 K
Paulaner (Germany) Premium Pils 49 K
Bottles & Cans
Andechs (Germany) Andechser Hell 48 B
Augustiner (Germany) Lagerbier Hell 52 B
Schlenkerla (Germany) Helles 43 B
Schlenkerla (Germany) Rauchbier Marzen 51 B
Tegernsee (Germany) Helles 48 B
Gritchie Brewing Co Galaxy NEIPA 52 C

LiveBar and Tasting Notes provided by
The Real Ale Database
RealAleDB.com

Berties Cider Co
Buffoon's

Burnard's Cider
Burnard's Cider

Cam Valley Orchards
Castlings Heath Cottage Cider
Core

Cromwell Cider
Cromwell Cider
Cromwell Cider
Duxford Scrumpy Co
East Norfolk Cider
Hecks Cider Farm
Mill Lane

Orwell

Orwell

Potton Press
Saxby's Cider
Saxby's Cider
Saxby's Cider
Saxby's Cider
Saxby's Cider
Saxby's Cider
Saxby's Cider
Saxby's Cider
Saxby's Cider
Simons Cider

Village Green Cider - Norfolk

Ciders

Obsession
Nutcracker

Firefox

Stray Pear

Saturn (SV)

Cider S22
Strawberry
Cavalier Perry
Oliver's Sweetheart
Oliver's Session
Harry Masters Jersey
Normal

Perry

Cider

Old English

Russet (SV)
Heritage
Blackcurrant
Bourbon

Cherry

Original Cider
Plum

Rhubarb

Straight Outta the Orchard
Strawberry
Traditional

Gibsons Gold
Sweet

4.5
7.5
6.0
5.5
7.3
8.0
5.5
5.2
6.5
4.5
6.8
4.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
3.7
7.5
4.0
5.0
3.8
3.5
7.5
3.8
5.8
5.1
4.5
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